
Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Rd. 5 Rd. 6 Gesamt

Hemmers, Tobias Augsburg 0 10 11 17 0 38

Fritz, Jakob Klingenburg 5 8 4 11 6 25

Rehn, Ben Augsburg 6 8 0 6 0 20

Ranke, Carlo Leitershofen 0 2 0 3 1 6

El Husseini, Vincent Anton Augsburg 1 1 0 0 3 5

Sovijarvi, Lukas Augsburg 0 4 0 0 0 4

Pilz, Maximilian Klingenburg 1 0 2 0 0 3

Eisenburger, Martin Lechfeld 0 0 0 2 1 3

Fähndrich, Johannes Leitershofen 1 1 0 0 0 2

Molle, Lucas Leitershofen 0 1 0 0 0 1

Deleroi, Desiree Augsburg 1 1 5 2 2 9

Weicker, Anna Klingenburg 0 1 0 2 4 7

Fischer, Florentina Augsburg 0 2 1 0 3 6

Heinkel, Lara Bad Wörishofen 0 0 3 0 0 3

Wilk, Malina Anna Klingenburg 0 0 0 0 2 2

Heinkel, Ella Bad Wörishofen 0 0 1 0 0 1

Schmidt, Karla Klingenburg 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sovijarvi, Anna Augsburg 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fritz, Jakob Klingenburg 14 21 17 21 16 59

Weicker, Anna Klingenburg 0 5 19 17 21 57

Hemmers, Tobias Augsburg 0 17 18 21 0 56

El Husseini, Vincent Anton Augsburg 20 19 0 0 17 56

Rehn, Ben Augsburg 21 20 0 14 0 55

Deleroi, Desiree Augsburg 13 9 22 16 12 51

Ranke, Carlo Leitershofen 10 15 0 18 15 48

Brutto Jungen AK 10

Brutto Mädchen AK 10

Netto AK 10

1



Pilz, Maximilian Klingenburg 10 17 15 0 0 42

Fischer, Florentina Augsburg 8 15 0 0 16 39

Wilk, Malina Anna Klingenburg 0 8 10 0 18 36

Fähndrich, Johannes Leitershofen 9 15 5 0 2 29

Eisenburger, Martin Lechfeld 0 0 0 13 13 26

Heinkel, Lara Bad Wörishofen 0 0 23 0 0 23

Molle, Lucas Leitershofen 0 21 0 0 0 21

Sovijarvi, Lukas Augsburg 0 20 0 0 0 20

Schmidt, Karla Klingenburg 0 0 13 7 0 20

Heinkel, Ella Bad Wörishofen 0 0 18 0 0 18

Sovijarvi, Anna Augsburg 0 9 0 0 0 9
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